BMP®21-PLUS Materials
293
P
o
rt
ab
le
 P

• Best for flat, smooth surfaces
• B-488 is a solvent-resistant material
Terminal Block Adhesive Strips (B-499)
• Narrow nylon cloth label strips for
alignment on terminal blocks
• Prints with user-specified spacing when
using terminal block mode
Patch Panel Adhesive Strips
(B-499, B-595)
• Port identification with user-specified spacing when
using patch panel mode
Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Inch (mm) Labels/Roll
Fig. 33 M21-375-499-TB B-499 Nylon Cloth Black on White 0.375 (9.53) 16 ft (4.88 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-500-499-TB B-499 Nylon Cloth Black on White 0.500 (12.70) 16 ft (4.88 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Inch (mm) Labels/Roll
B-499 Nylon Cloth
Fig. 33 M21-375-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth Black on White 0.375 (9.53) 16 ft (4.88 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-500-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth Black on White 0.500 (12.70) 16 ft (4.88 m) 1 roll (cont.)
B-595 Vinyl
Fig. 33 M21-375-595-WT B-595 Vinyl Black on White 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-500-595-WT B-595 Vinyl Black on White 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Inch (mm) Labels/Roll
B-423 Polyester (gloss white)
Fig. 33* M21-250-423 B-423 Polyester Black on White 0.250 (6.35) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-375-423 B-423 Polyester Black on White 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-500-423 B-423 Polyester Black on White 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-750-423 B-423 Polyester Black on White 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
B-430 Polyester (clear)
Fig. 33* M21-250-430 B-430 Polyester Black on Clear 0.250 (6.35) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-375-430 B-430 Polyester Black on Clear 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-500-430 B-430 Polyester Black on Clear 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-750-430 B-430 Polyester Black on Clear 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33* M21-250-430-WT-CL B-430 Polyester White on Clear 0.250 (6.35) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-375-430-WT-CL B-430 Polyester White on Clear 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-500-430-WT-CL B-430 Polyester White on Clear 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-750-430-WT-CL B-430 Polyester White on Clear 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
B-488 Polyester (matte white)
Fig. 33 M21-375-488 B-488 Polyester Black on White 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-500-488 B-488 Polyester Black on White 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-750-488 B-488 Polyester Black on White 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
B-499 (Nylon Cloth) or B-595 (Indoor/Outdoor Vinyl) label materials are recommended if surface is highly textured.
* Cartridge is only compatible with the BMP®21-PLUS printer.
BradyID.com/bmp21plus
1-888-272-3946         BradyID.com/s34